RAYMOND JAMES



Working with you to simplify health insurance decisions

Raymond James has partnered with ClearMatch to make the health insurance planning process as convenient as possible for you.

Navigating the health insurance Marketplace can be complex and confusing, and choosing the wrong plan can have a significant impact on your healthcare costs. ClearMatch, which has licensed agents in every state,* is an unbiased service that helps you choose a plan that aligns with your health and financial needs. If you're interested in choosing a health insurance plan or reevaluating your current plan, they'll use their vast resources to find the right policy for you.

As a Raymond James client, you have complimentary unlimited access to a dedicated licensed agent from ClearMatch who will address any of your questions and concerns.

YOUR CLEARMATCH AGENT WILL PROVIDE:

- Unbiased support
- Assistance with reviewing healthcare information and evaluating available plans
- Determination of subsidy eligibility
- Help with purchasing the plan of your choice and completing the enrollment process
- Support for setting up billing and premium payments

Navigating Medicare

ClearMatch simplifies insurance shopping for both individual health insurance under 65 and Medicare, providing the most suitable and cost-effective healthcare coverage for your needs as well as your family's.

To learn more about which plan is best for you, connect with a licensed agent from ClearMatch today by calling the dedicated Raymond James phone number at 844.269.2646.

INTERNATIONAL HEADQUARTERS: THE RAYMOND JAMES FINANCIAL CENTER // 880 CARILLON PARKWAY // ST. PETERSBURG, FL 33716 // 844.269.2646

Certain states require direct enrollment on state-based exchanges and do not allow assistance from non-resident agents for under age 65 insurance enrollment. ClearMatch cannot assist with under age 65 insurance in these states: CA, CO, CT, DC, ID, KY, ME, MD, MA, MN, NV, NJ, NM, NY, PA, RI, VT and WA. © 2023 Raymond James & Associates, Inc., member New York Stock Exchange/SIPC. © 2023 Raymond James Financial Services, Inc., member FINRA/SIPC. Investment products are: not deposits, not FDIC/NCUA insured, not insured by any government agency, not bank guaranteed, subject to risk and may lose value. Raymond James is not affiliated with ClearMatch. Raymond James & Associates, Inc., receives a one-time referral fee from ClearMatch for each Medicare Advantage and Medicare Supplement application submitted. Raymond James® is a registered trademark of Raymond James Financial, Inc. 23-GWS-1515 JPR 4/23